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$489,900

MCNARY ESTATES HOME
Custom built in 2005. Nice open
floor plan with master on main
level. Gourmet kitchen. Beautiful
home with many quality amenities.
Private back yard.(699817) Tanya
Makarenko 503.409.3766

SALE PENDING

STUNNING MCNARY HOME!
1-level, 2825 sf, water view, 3 bd,
office, luxury at its finest, built in
2004, gorgeous interior, 3-car
garage, file roof, spectacular
home & views. (700505) Troy
Renshaw 503.931.7266

Complimentary One Day
Moving Truck Rental

When you are represented by Coldwell Banker
Mountain West Real Estate in the purchase of
your home, you will be provided with a certificate
good towards a moving truck rental. Contact your
Coldwell Banker representative for more details.
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RARE ACREAGE IN KEIZER
Hobby farm just outside the city
limits. Home was remodeled
in the late 90's. 10 ft ceilings &
a pleasing layout. Shop, barn,
chicken coop. (700589) Sara
Shatto 503.910.3547

SALE PENDING

$359,000
MCNARY ESTATES

Beautiful custom home, soaring
ceilings, 2329 sf, 3berooms +den,
2.5 baths, built-ins, great master
suite, fenced yard, 3-car garage,
tile roof. Come see. (699432)
Troy Renshaw 503.931.7266

make yourselt at home"

$374,900
MCNARY ESTATES ONE LEVEL CUSTOM!
Beautiful home on the golf course overlooking the
13th green & fairway. 2155 sf, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
built in 2000, granite, stainless steel appliances,

greatroom, built-ins,
3-car garage,
tile roof, nice
views! Exceptional
location! (702258)
Troy Renshaw

| 503.931.7266

$349,900

PARKMEADOW-MOVE-INREADY
Living rm, fml dining rm + open
family rm to kitchen, wonderfully
appointed w/gas frplc. Mstr suite w/
Ig walk-in closet. All 4 bds upstairs.
Clear Lake school. (702230)
Brian McVay 503.510.6827

INCREDIBLY SPACIOUS HOME
Office/den room on main level
can be used as guest bedroom +
extra room for reading. Home is
designed to allow natural light in
every room. (702057) Jared Ford
503.983.0108

BEAUTIFUL,WELL MAINTAINED
Brick front, oak cabinets, vaulted
farily rm & living rm, huge laundry
rm. Walk-in closet in master, A/C,
UGS. Private back yard w/shop
building w/heat & elec. (695713)
Charles Watts 503.884.0012
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$289,900
BEAUTIFUL KEIZER HOME
1-level, 2219 sf, 3 bd, 2.5 ba +|
bonus rm. Kitchen w/granite & |
stnls applcs opens to family rm. |
Formal living & dining. New roof |
in 2014, move-in ready. Must see! |
(702050) Kathy Enos503.539.1774 |

E PENDING
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2012 BLT AVALON MEADOWS
4 bd, 2.5 ba, open fIr plan, hand
scraped hickory floors, granite
counters, stnls applcs, gas frplc,
breakfast nook, 9’ ceilings, dbl dr
master w/coved ceilings.(700959)

I=mm

$239,900
GREAT KEIZER LOCATION!
2-story traditional style home
with 3bedrooms & a den.Updated
kitchen opens to dining area

| & family room. (699847) Brian

| Smith 503.361.7151
Brian McVay 503.510.6827

$234,800
GREAT KEIZER LOCATION!

Beautiful one level home with 3
bedrcoms & 2 baths. Spacious
kitchen with updated appliances
& center island opens to dining
area. (701819) Brian Smith
503.361.7151

NICE & BRIGHT!
Very well taken care of home.
Breakfast nook, spacious kitchen
w/updated applcs & faucet, granite
counters. Great rm setup w/vault,
central A/C, RV pad. (701998)
Natalie Rybakov 503.990.2782

SALE PENDING
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REMODELED 3 BD, 2 BA
1-level wipvt back yd! New in
2014 - hot water heater, new in
2015 -siding, paint & furnace with
new roof in 2016! Open great rm
concept. A/C. (699052) Tiffany
Wells-Gidley 503.851.5321

CHARMING KEIZER COTTAGE! |
Well maintained 2 bedroom |
home. Nice kitchen with updated |
appliances & large living]|
room. Move-in ready. (701985)
Brian Smith 503.361.7151

Lafetime Homecare Service

Coldwell Banker Mountain West is
unmatched in offering the FREE*
Lifetime Homecare Service. This
exclusive program is free to all

our customers for as long as you
own your home. Visit our website
ColdwellBankerMountainWest.com

to learn more about our services
and the repairs our handymen offer.
Our handymen have completed over
25,000 service requests!

*Buyer must be represented by a Coldwell Banker Mountain West Real
Estate, Inc. associate. Conditions apply. For details, contact a Coldwell
Banker Mountain West representative. Coldwell Banker Mountain West
Buyer Documentation Fee $295. CCB# 152837.

Home Enhancement Program

As a Coldwell Banker home buyer or seller, our
online store is always open for you! We are
continually adding new products, such as 100%
wool carpet, real wood flooring, designer pendant
lighting and freestanding cast iron bath tubs, to
enhance your home. We buy only the finest
quality products and offer them to you at fabulous
low prices. Find products and details on our
website ColdwellBankerMountainWest.com

Like us on Facebook:
Facebook.com/cbMountainWest

OFFICE OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

235 Union Street NE, Salem, OR 97301

Mon.-Fri. 8:00am - 6:00pm
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EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Sat. & Sun. 9:00am - 5:00pm

503.364.9596 | ColdwellBanker@cboregon.com

Some individual photos are copyrighted by Willamette Valley Multiple Listing Service and its members, and are used with permission.
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